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FIM SUPERMOTO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
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Nbr.
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Rider

SCHMIDT Marc Reiner
STUCCHI Andrea
BONNAL Steve
CHAREYRE Thomas
PERNAT Gabin
KRASNIQI Mitja
GOMEZ REQUENA Francisco
SZALAI Tim

AVILA CORTES Julen
KOVALOV Maksym
SAMMARTIN Elia
VERTEMATI Michael
ULMAN Jan

KAIVERS Romain
SITNIANSKY Milan
PROVAZNIK Erik
REIMER Nicky
SURANY!I Balazs
NEDVED Jonas

PUECH Axel
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SLOMCZYN FEOERATION INTERATIONALE
20/21 JULY 2024

FIM S1GP World Championship Rd 4

Entry List (20)
Nat. Fed. Class Rookie Team Motorcycle
S1GP
B GER DMSB S1GP L30 Racing ™
ER 1A FMI S1GP Rookie Gazza Racing Honda
IE FRA FFM S1GP Team Undici ™
IE FRA FFM S1GP SGR Grau Racing Honda
IE FRA FFM S1GP Rookie ™
Sul Swiss Mot« S1GP Rookie L30 Racing ™
E ESP RFME S1GP Rookie GasGas
IE FRA FFM S1GP Rookie Team Undici ™
B ESP RFME S1GP Rookie KTM MTR KTM
M UKR FMU S1GP Husqgvarna
R I7A FMI S1GP Gazza Racing Honda
R TA FMI S1GP Vertemati
b= CZE ACCR S1GP Rookie Team Undici ™
EN BEL FMB S1GP Team Undici ™
b= CZE ACCR S1GP TMS Tuning Motorsport Honda
b= CZE ACCR S1GP L30 Racing ™
E UsA AMA S1GP Rookie L30 Racing ™
= HUN MAMS S1GP Rookie KTM
b= CZE ACCR S1GP TMS Tuning Motorsport Honda
IE FRA FFM S1GP Honda

Slomczyn, Saturday 20 July 2024

Transp.

28.086
28.087
28.088
28.089
28.090
28.091
28.092
28.093
28.094
28.095
28.096
28.097
28.098
28.099
28.100
28.101
28.102
28.103
28.104

28.105

1/1



